

BID TABULATION: 02-24JAN14 - Mill & Overlay Term and Supply

		Qty	APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Christensen Construction Co.	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
4.7. PRICING						
4.7.1.	Asphalt Overlay, BP-2, Virgin (Ton)	4,000	71.85	287,400.00	74.00	296,000.00
4.7.2.	Asphalt Overlay, BP-2, R.A.P. (Ton)	3,000	69.35	208,050.00	71.50	214,500.00
4.7.3.	Surface Milling, Asphalt, Contractor Haul-off (SY)	20,000	1.25	25,000.00	1.25	25,000.00
4.7.4.	Surface Milling, Asphalt, County Haul-off (SY)	5,000	1.25	6,250.00	1.75	8,750.00
4.7.5.	Surface Milling, Concrete, Contractor Haul-off (SY)	10,000	1.25	12,500.00	2.00	20,000.00
4.7.6.	Surface Milling, Conceret, County Haul-off (SY)	5,000	1.25	6,250.00	2.00	10,000.00
4.7.7.	Surface Milling, Butt-Joint (SY)	500	9.00	4,500.00	8.00	4,000.00
4.7.8.	Dig Out Repair, Asphalt, Typical (SY)	500	50.00	25,000.00	60.00	30,000.00
4.7.9.	Dig Out Repair, Asphalt, Hasty (HR)	100	160.00	16,000.00	200.00	20,000.00
4.7.10.	Dig Out Repair, Concrete, Hasty (HR)	100	160.00	16,000.00	200.00	20,000.00
4.7.11.	Rock Driveway Transitions (Ton)	300	37.00	11,100.00	30.00	9,000.00
4.7.12.	Temporary Centerline Markers (EA)	1,000	0.75	750.00	0.75	750.00
4.7.13.	Restoration (SF)	500	4.00	2,000.00	2.00	1,000.00
4.7.15.	Surface Milling Mobilization (EA)	5	700.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
4.7.16.	Tack Coat (SY)	100,000	0.05	5,000.00	0.05	5,000.00
Total Contract Price:			629,300.00		669,000.00	
Qualifications (Y or N)			Y		Y	

No Bid